POCKETTAPES
Starrett developed three major product lines to meet their customer’s needs with performance and quality.
STARRETT.COM
High quality value priced tape measure built with high
visibility impact resistant case. Manufactured with a
positive lock to hold tape securely in place.
POCKETTAPES
Starrett developed three major product lines to meet their customer’s needs with performance and quality.
High quality tape measure built with impact resistant case
and overmolding to provide an extended case life and
improved grip. Features blade protection with positive lock
to hold blade securely in place.
POCKETTAPES
Starrett developed three major product lines to meet their customer’s needs with performance and quality.
Heavy-duty impact resistant case with strong overmold ing
to provide a striking design, superior case life, and improved
grip. Blade is 1.06” wide providing longer stand out and
includes extreme blade protection coating for increased
durability. Positive lock holds blade securely in place.
POCKETTAPES
Starrett developed three major product lines to meet their customer’s needs with performance and quality.
Model Blade Size Graduation* Item EDP
1/2" x 12' English KTS12-12-N 30660
STARRETT
1/2" x 12' (3.5m) English/Metric KTS12-12ME-N 30661
1/2" x 3.5m Metric KTS12-3.5M-N 30659
3/4" x 16' English KTS34-16-N 30663
3/4" x 16’ (5m) English/Metric KTS34-16ME-N 30664
3/4" x 5m Metric KTS34-5M-N 30662
1" x 25' English KTS1-25-N 30665
1" x 26'/8m English/Metric KTS1-26ME-N 30666
1" x 8m Metric KTS1-8M-N 30667
1" x 30' English KTS1-30-N 30669
1" x 33' English KTS1-33-N 30672
1" x 33' (10m) English/Metric KTS1-33ME-N 30673
1/2" x  12' English KTX12-12-N 30649
EXACT
1/2" x 12' (3.5m) English/Metric KTX12-12ME-N 30650
1/2" x 3.5m Metric KTX12-3.5M-N 30648
3/4" x 16' English KTX34-16-N 60400
3/4" x 16' (5m) English/Metric KTX34-16ME-N 30652
3/4" x 5m Metric KTX34-5M-N 30651
1" x 16' English KTX1-16-N 30653
1" x 25' English KTX1-25-N 30654
1" x 26' (8m) English/Metric KTX1-26ME-N 30655
1" x 8m Metric KTX1-8M-N 30656
1" x 30' English KTX1-30-N 30657
1" x 35' English KTX1-35-N 30658
1.06" x 16' English KTXP106-16-N 30636
EXACT PLUS 1.06" x 16' (5m) English/Metric KTXP106-16ME-N 30637
1.06" x 5m Metric KTXP106-5M-N 30635
1.06" x 25' English KTXP106-25-N 30638
1.06" x 26' (8m) English/Metric KTXP106-26ME-N 30639
1.06" x 8m Metric KTXP106-8M-N 30640
1.06" x 30' English KTXP106-30-N 30641
1.06" x 35' English KTXP106-35-N 30645
POCKETTAPES
*Blade Graduation Style:
English: Graduated in 1/16"
Metric: Graduated in Millimeters
English/Metric: Graduated 1/16"and Millimeters
KEYCADDY
MEASURESTICKS
Keep all of your keys clipped right to your belt with this
21" heavy duty, retractable key-chain. Catalog # SK1
Measure stix mount to most work surfaces to provide
convenient at-a-glance measurements. Mounts on work
benches, saw tables, drafting tables, etc.
Blade Size Graduation* Item EDP
1/2 x 4FT English SM44W 63168
1/2 x 4FT (13mm x 1.2m) English/Metric SM44ME 63171
1/2 x 6FT English SM46WRL 66634
1/2 x 12FT English SM412W 63170
1/2 x 12FT (13mm x 4m) English/Metric SM412ME 63173
1/2 x 12FT English SM412WRL 64919
1/2 x 12FT (13mm x 4m) English/Metric SM412WMERL 64920
3/4 x 6FT English SM66W 63169
3/4 x 6FT (19mm x 2m) English/Metric SM66ME 63172
*Blade Graduation Style:
English: Graduated in 1/16"
Metric: Graduated in Millimeters
English/Metric: Graduated 1/16"and Millimeters
STARRETT.COM
L.S. Starrett Co.
121 Crescent Street
Athol, MA U.S.A. 01331
(978) 249 3551
Pocket Tape
5M/Q  3/13  - Bulletin 665
The L.S. Starrett Company 2012©
Specifications Subject to change
Blade Size Graduation* Item EDP
1/2 x 4FT English SM44W 63168
1/2 x 4FT (13mm x 1.2m) English/Metric SM44ME 63171
1/2 x 6FT English SM46WRL 66634
1/2 x 12FT English SM412W 63170
1/2 x 12FT (13mm x 4m) English/Metric SM412ME 63173
1/2 x 12FT English SM412WRL 64919
1/2 x 12FT (13mm x 4m) English/Metric SM412WMERL 64920
3/4 x 6FT English SM66W 63169
3/4 x 6FT (19mm x 2m) English/Metric SM66ME 63172
P
O
C
K
E
T
T
A
P
E
S
LONGLINE
Starrett also offers a variety of fiberglass and
steel long-line measuring tapes.
See Also